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HIGHLIGHTS
• 14,114 Square Feet

• 2 Floors of approx. 7,057 SF each

• Frontage: ±107’ on Market, 112’ on Castro

• High Ceilings

• Attractive and prominent building with 

tremendous visibility and presence

• Prime corner location at active Castro + Market 

intersection with strong foot and vehicular traffic 

• Adjacent to Castro Muni Station and the shops 

and restaurants of the Castro neighborhood for 

strong 24/7 foot traffic

On-site parking for approximately 14 cars
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THE NEIGHBORS

THE CASTRO
Along the streets, brightly colored rainbow ban-

ners flutter from lamp posts and flagpoles, wel-

coming visitors to San Francisco’s Castro District. 

The historic center of the LGBT community 

reflects a vibrant neighborhood popular with 

young families, tech workers, an artist commu-

nity and filled with popular boutiques, bars and 

restaurants attracting a wide circle of patrons. 



BeauBeaux

The Sausage FactoryThe Sausage FactoryProject JuiceProject Juice

The EdgeThe Edge

Yoga  TreeYoga  Tree

Thai ChefThai Chef Midnight SunMidnight Sun

Smoke PlusSmoke Plus

Harvey’sHarvey’s

LaserAwayLaserAway

Blush! Wine BarBlush! Wine Bar

440 Castro440 Castro

Louie’s BarbershopLouie’s Barbershop

Osaka SushiOsaka Sushi

Marcello’s PizzaMarcello’s Pizza

The Cove on CastroThe Cove on Castro

StrutStrut

Twin Peaks TavernTwin Peaks Tavern

Cliff’s VarietyCliff’s Variety
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Castro Nail SalonCastro Nail Salon

The Castro TheaterThe Castro Theater

Hot CookieHot Cookie

Dog Eared Books Dog Eared Books 
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U.S. Bank BranchU.S. Bank Branch

Castro Coffee CompanyCastro Coffee Company 

Slurp Noodle Bar Slurp Noodle Bar 
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Bisou Bistronomy SFBisou Bistronomy SF
RoloRolo

Illy CoffeeIlly Coffee
D&H JewlersD&H Jewlers

Fitness SFFitness SF

The CafeThe Cafe
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Office Space SF

Retail Space SF

MEDIAN AGE 35

TRADE AREA
DEMOGRAPHICS

Why is it called The Castro? 

The neighborhood was named after the 19th 

-century politician José Castro, who was once 

the commanding general of Alta California (the 

northern part of California).

Did You Know?

The Castro District is smack in the middle of the 

city, and borders six residential neighborhoods: 

Mission District, Noe Valley, Eureka Valley, Twin 

Peaks, Cole Valley, Lower Haight. 

LANDMARK

Castro Theatre, 429 Castro Street became San 

Francisco Historic Landmark #100 in September 

1976. No matter what’s playing, buy a ticket to 

see a movie at the Castro Theatre. Hearing its 

Mighty Wurlitzer Organ alone is worth the price 

of admission. Prepare to be amazed at the art-de-

co, Moorish and otherwise lavish combination of 

interior designs that is The Castro.

AREA PROFILE .25 Mile .50 Mile 1 Mile

Population 5,326 19,938 96,475

Daytime Population 3,936 6,662 27,317

MED. HOUSEHOLD INCOME .25 Mile .50 Mile 1 Mile

$164,081 $164,732 $143,825

MEDIAN AGE .25 Mile .50 Mile 1 Mile

43.5 42.9 38.7

OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE

POPULATION

AREA PROFILE .25 Mile .50 Mile 1 Mile
Population 2,883 14,165 40,823

Daytime Population 12,297 67,542 326,961

Office Space SF
SoMA 7,947,198

Retail Space SF
SoMA 2,777,823

DEMOGRAPHICS

6

J e n n i f e r  H i b b i t t s
jennifer.hibbitts@cushwake.com

LIC #01418027

P a m e l a  M e n d e l s o h n
pam.mendelsohn@cushwake.com

LIC #00953050  

S a r a h  B r e t t  S c h w a r t z
sarah.brett@cushwake.com 

LIC #01903152 

9 2 3  F O L S O M  S T R E E T  |  S A N  F R A N C I S C O

10.3%
$175k+

18.1%
$125k+

10.5%
$60k+

23.6%
$200k+

11.3%
$80k+

5.1%
$35k+ 5.1%

$20k+

4.9%
$25k+

13.1%
$15k+

2016 HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TOTAL HOUSING .25 Mile .50 Mile 1 Mile
Units 1,553 7,558 21,612

POPULATION

ABOUT THE CASTRO
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